CP35005V
CP Series – Power Washer
Cold Water: Gas Engine – Portable
The CP Series is a full featured, gas powered cold-water pressure washing system. The Belt Drive ensures long life and keeps the
pump running cooler. The protective stainless steel frame prevents damage to components; allowing you to take it, worry free,
through the roughest terrain. The Industrial Grade gasoline engine allows you the flexibility of providing cleaning power – whether it
is out in the field cleaning equipment, cleaning around the house or for use at any facility.
PRESSURE 3500psi
FLOW CAPACITY 4.6gpm
POWER/ENGINE
18hp Vanguard V-Twin
Electric Start, Oil Alert, Pressure Lubrication, Oil Filter
ENGINE FUEL / CAPACITY Gasoline / 4 gal
POWER DRIVE Gear Belt Drive, Stainless Steel Belt Guard
CONTROL PANEL Panel mounted hour meter, Nozzle grommets
PUMP Cat pump, oil bath, triplex, ceramic plunger, brass head, stainless steel valves
PRESSURE CONTROL K-7 Total Relief Adjustable Pressure Unloader, Thermal relief valve
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ / 4000psi rated
GUN/WAND 48” molded insulator wand with multi-nozzle holder and quick coupler
SOAP INJECTION Optional downstream soap injector
NOZZLE #4.5 (0˚, 15˚, 40˚)
FRAME CONSTRUCTION Fully Enclosed Stainless Steel Cage Frame, Double set of lifting handles
WHEELS 4) 10” foam filled tires installed
WEIGHT/DIMENSION 187#, 28” x 40” x 28”
*Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions.
Featuring:
 Engine: Twin Cylinder smooth running design with pressure
lubrication with low oil shutdown
 Long Life Design: Designed to outlast all others with the best
pumps and engines coupled with a gear belt drive pump
 Versatile Pro-Tect-It Frame: Stainless steel cage frame, double
lift handles, includes installed wheels
 Pump Protection: Thermal Relief valve protects pump from
heat damage.
Options…
Heat Link hot water box, Frame mount hose reel (AR209), Downstream
Soap Injection (AC340), Turbo Nozzle, Wet Sandblaster, Hydro Twister
surface cleaner
208-459-3645 fax                      208-459-3464 phone
Email  sales@vikingindustrial.com                           www.vikingindustrialsystems.com